

PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$5,000 (Limited to 1 sponsor)

- Business logo included on:
 - Printed Event Collateral*
 - Event Announcements
 - ▼ Advertisements
 - Social Media Announcements
- Complimentary vendor space
- Co-branding along with the Town of Whiteland logo on event signage & marketing materials

DISTRICT SPONSOR – \$2,500

- Business name included on:
 - ▼ Printed Event Collateral*
 - ▼ Event Announcements
 - ▼ Advertisements
 - Social Media Announcements
- Complimentary vendor space
- ✗ Logo on sponsorship banner*
- Additional signage with company logo
- ▼ Sponsorship Areas: Kids Area, Stage, Tent/Tables/Chairs

ACTIVITY SPONSOR - \$1,000

- Business name included on:
 - ▼ Printed Event Collateral*
 - ▼ Event Announcements
 - ▼ Advertisements
 - Social Media Announcements
- Complimentary vendor space
- ✗ Logo on sponsorship banner*
- ▼ Activities: Kids Area Show or Activity, Dunk Tank

*sponsorship must be committed prior to print deadline

PLEASE RETURN FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO: TOWN OF WHITELAND, ATTENTION: SPONSORSHIP, 549 MAIN ST., WHITELAND, IN 46184



SUPPORTING SPONSOR - \$500

- Business name included on:
 - ▼ Event Announcements
 - ▼ Social Media Announcements
- ▼ Complimentary vendor space
- Name on sponsorship banner*

FRIEND SPONSOR - \$250

- ▼ Business name included on:
 - Event Announcements
 - ▼ Social Media Announcements
- Complimentary vendor space

*sponsorship must be committed prior to print deadline

GREATER WHITELAND COMMUNITY DAY SPONSORSHIP FORM

Company Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Sponsorship Level: O Presenting - \$5,000 O Supporting - \$500	○ Activity - \$1,000

PLEASE RETURN FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO: TOWN OF WHITELAND, ATTENTION: SPONSORSHIP, 549 MAIN ST., WHITELAND, IN 46184